

Go Healthy Natural Launches Line of Premium Probiotics on Amazon.com and GoHealthyNatural.com

The allergy friendly 100% vegetarian, Non-GMO, Gluten Free, Yeast Free, Kosher, premium probiotic helps promote digestive, vaginal and immune health.

BIRCHRUNVILLE, PA, USA, June 20, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Go Healthy Natural, a leader in liquid daily dose multivitamins, has announced the launch of their new line of premium probiotics. They will be sold in shelf stable, moisture resistant, oxygen absorbing, desiccant bottles with free shipping and be featured on www.GoHealthyNatural.com and www.Amazon.com. "Our formulation team set out to make an allergy friendly, targeted release, vegetable capsule with a proprietary blend of clinically proven strains," says Greg O'Neill, Founder/ CEO.

"We formulated it with acid and bile resistant strains, prebiotics, yeast-free, Non-GMO, gluten-free and kosher ingredients." Go Healthy Natural's Daily Probiotic has 12 billion CFUs per vegetable capsule and come in bottles of 60 daily servings. Many healthcare professionals recommend taking 1–10 billion CFUs per day as a supplement to your diet.

The <u>Premium Probiotic</u> targeted release capsules ensure that the optimum active probiotics reach your digestive system. Go Healthy Natural Premium Probiotic is handcrafted in a cGMP certified facility (Current Good Manufacturing Practice) with regulations enforced by the US Food and Drug Administration. All of their vitamins and supplements are made in the USA.

Go Healthy Natural's small batch, handcrafted list of ingredients can be found at www.GoHealthyNatural.com. Contact Information Greg O'Neill 1405 Hollow Road Birchrunville, PA 19421, 800-716-0078.

Greg O'Neill Go Healthy Natural 800-716-0078 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.